BRIDGESTONE CORP NPV

BRIDGESTONE CORP NPV
WKN: 5108

ISIN:  JP3830800003

Overview

2024/07/17 22:26:24

Price
35.94 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.17% (0.06)

JP3830800003
5108
Tradegate
EUR
Automotive
Stock

25,832 EUR
NIKKEI 225

35.74 EUR (100)
36.13 EUR (100)
35.69 EUR
35.98 EUR
35.69 EUR
35.88 EUR
35.9152 EUR
179

6,428.82

2
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40.00
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35.00
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2020
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12 2=
2024/06/24 [
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/14 2
2024/05/29 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Pilulka Lékarny
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3830800003&ID_NOTATION=9386066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3830800003&ID_NOTATION=9386066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a57fa2460e0350ace78120499b592144d5f027a1897b59c9e2c541fe820e7c91&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=84eccfcb66f25e35b&time=1721337423&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc1a3f2b68bd26bc4a5881ca8a1c4a095ea8916df1fd0b5511b64a0400655256&idfile=60575&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60575%2F2024-06-24%2FPodnikova%2Banalyza&stath=0cd482b558e272eda&time=1721337423&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ad5f75c68384c5b269636d3aa17765b1833fbe5142ac5e898f1f99857110bb6&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a1887e8aa9b3412e6&time=1721337423&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=577bf7d80e7ec0f506007ed99a53aa0fe7d462fa22beaeb56f5d8b8af2d0c17a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0a2f680986c0dddd8&time=1721337423&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36343352825dba2befd963d796a7d05cd532c9413b0f4701223c30b52374b92a&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=01428f656ec9f8fd6&time=1721337423&tool=RSC

BRIDGESTONE CORP NPV

Details

2024/07/17 22:26:24

Price

35.94 EUR

Difference (] 0.17% (0.06)
General attributes
ISIN JP3830800003
Symbol 5108
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,832 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.74 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 36.13 EUR (100)
Open 35.69 EUR
High 35.98 EUR
Low 35.69 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.88 EUR
VWAP 35.9152 EUR
Volume (pcs) 179
Trading volume 6,428.82
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -5.37% -1.99% -0.96%
Perf (abs.) -2.04 -0.73 -0.35
Beta 0.46 0.60 0.74
Volatility 20.80 19.84 21.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BRIDGESTONE CORP NPV

36.06 EUR (39)

37.34 EUR (64)

39.37 EUR (162)

38.20 EUR (140)

41.96 EUR (2024/05/03)
35.19 EUR (2024/07/09)
41.96 EUR (2024/05/03)
34.56 EUR (2023/08/16)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 35.94 EUR
17

Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 6,249.00 JPY

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:17 36.04 EUR
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:18 36.13 EUR
17

Hanover 2024/07/ 08:06 35.83 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.01 2
116.87 4,101
0.00 3
0.00 2
0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9386066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19061
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19064
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421756
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Fukuoka Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/04/
12

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

02:00

21:50

20:19

19:31

08:08

6,710.00 JPY 0.01

35.58 EUR

37.05 USD

35.61 EUR

36.07 EUR

0.00

0.09

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3359476
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=979951
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=979951
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19062
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19060

BRIDGESTONE CORP NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ZRIDGESTONE '

Contact Details
BRIDGESTONE

1-10-1, Kyobashi, Chuo-ku - 104-8340 Tokyo
Telefon: 03-3567-0111
Fax: 03-3567-4615

E-mail: -
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